®
1arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
FIRE STOP SLAB
V6 03.07.2024
Non-ventilated cavity barrier for external wall cavities
V6.2 24.03.2025
	» Up to four hours fire integrity
	» Designed for use in external wall cavities at

The product code references the size of the product and therefore will not include any compression. If you require compression as
described in the applications above, please account for this when placing an order.
Mass data available on request. If you are uncertain of the product size required for your cavity size and selected installation
method, please contact Customer Support.
Product Code
Maximum Cavity
Size
Dimensions Pack Quantity
Packs Per
Pallet
FFB50 50mm 55 x 100 x 1200mm 48 10
FFB60 60mm 65 x 100 x 1200mm 40 10
FFB70 70mm 75 x 100 x 1200mm 40 10
FFB80 80mm 85 x 100 x 1200mm 30 10
FFB90 90mm 95 x 100 x 1200mm 24 10
FFB100 100mm 105 x 100 x 1200mm 24 10
FFB110 110mm 115 x 100 x 1200mm 24 10
FFB120 120mm 125 x 100 x 1200mm 18 10
FFB130 130mm 135 x 100 x 1200mm 18 10
FFB140 140mm 145 x 100 x 1200mm 18 10
FFB150 150mm 155 x 100 x 1200mm 18 10
FFB160 160mm 165 x 100 x 1200mm 12 12
FFB170 170mm 175 x 100 x 1200mm 12 12
FFB180 180mm 185 x 100 x 1200mm 12 12
FFB190 190mm 195 x 100 x 1200mm 12 10
FFB200 200mm 205 x 100 x 1200mm 12 10
FFB210 210mm 215 x 100 x 1200mm 12 10
FFB220 220mm 225 x 100 x 1200mm 12 8
FFB230 230mm 235 x 100 x 1200mm 12 8
FFB240 240mm 245 x 100 x 1200mm 10 8
FFB250 250mm 255 x 100 x 1200mm 10 8
FFB260 260mm 265 x 100 x 1200mm 8 10
FFB270 270mm 275 x 100 x 1200mm 8 10
FFB280 280mm 285 x 100 x 1200mm 8 10
FFB290 290mm 295 x 100 x 1200mm 8 10
FFB300 300mm 305 x 100 x 1200mm 8 10
FFB325 325mm 330 x 100 x 1200mm 6 10
FFB350 350mm 355 x 100 x 1200mm 6 10
FFB375 375mm 380 x 100 x 1200mm 6 10
FFB400 400mm 405 x 100 x 1200mm 4 10
FFB425 425mm 430 x 100 x 1200mm 4 10
FFB450 450mm 455 x 100 x 1200mm 4 10
FFB50-450DPC 50-450mm As Above As Above
FFB50-450DPC 50-450mm As Above As Above
If you require a product with no compression, please order according to the dimension’s column. E.g. If you require a product with
no compression for a 100mm cavity, you would need to order FFB95.